
0.5981.919 0.2855.333 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00591.8291,017.01,035.0 0.59809/06/2019 1,338.54 -142.00
0.5711.917 0.3745.552 0.024 0.0030.015 0.004 0.00591.5351,020.51,038.6 0.60009/07/2019 1,341.13 -139.11
0.5451.793 0.2925.301 0.014 0.0020.009 0.002 0.00592.0381,018.51,036.5 0.59709/08/2019 1,341.88 -142.03
0.5851.855 0.2574.949 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.3181,014.41,032.4 0.59509/09/2019 1,338.02 -144.68
0.5851.855 0.2574.949 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.3181,014.41,032.4 0.59509/10/2019 1,338.02 -144.68
0.5851.855 0.2574.949 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.3181,014.41,032.4 0.59509/11/2019 1,338.02 -144.68
0.6371.860 0.2184.584 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00792.6691,010.41,028.4 0.59409/12/2019 1,334.65 -147.50
0.6151.915 0.2174.568 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.6511,010.01,027.9 0.59409/13/2019 1,334.13 -147.69
0.4441.950 0.4615.547 0.026 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00691.5411,022.91,041.1 0.60009/14/2019 1,344.43 -137.63
0.4302.251 0.3655.621 0.022 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00691.2851,018.91,037.0 0.60009/15/2019 1,338.78 -139.35
0.4042.088 0.4296.096 0.024 0.0030.015 0.004 0.00590.9311,025.41,043.6 0.60209/16/2019 1,345.00 -135.70
0.2952.187 0.6066.264 0.037 0.0050.024 0.006 0.00890.5681,030.11,048.4 0.60409/17/2019 1,348.54 -70.17
0.3892.209 0.4885.809 0.029 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00791.0411,023.41,041.6 0.60209/18/2019 1,342.68 -136.04
0.2732.342 0.5656.358 0.028 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00590.4051,028.31,046.6 0.60509/19/2019 1,346.05 -132.74
0.1672.515 0.9976.742 0.063 0.0070.038 0.009 0.00889.4561,038.61,057.1 0.61109/20/2019 1,351.92 -56.52
0.1552.611 1.1386.687 0.070 0.0080.043 0.010 0.01189.2671,039.91,058.4 0.61309/21/2019 1,351.77 -50.30
0.2192.531 1.1366.589 0.073 0.0080.045 0.010 0.01189.3781,039.51,057.9 0.61309/22/2019 1,351.27 -50.23
0.4292.147 0.5875.547 0.038 0.0040.022 0.005 0.00791.2131,023.41,041.6 0.60209/23/2019 1,342.66 -135.62
0.5401.898 0.2295.192 0.014 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00692.1081,015.71,033.8 0.59609/24/2019 1,339.10 -143.63
0.4261.905 0.4695.548 0.032 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00791.5821,023.91,042.1 0.60009/25/2019 1,345.89 -137.06
0.1852.356 0.7776.113 0.056 0.0070.034 0.008 0.00990.4551,031.81,050.1 0.60609/26/2019 1,349.46 -61.16
0.5882.113 0.2984.714 0.019 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00692.2431,010.81,028.7 0.59609/27/2019 1,332.73 -145.54
0.5712.008 0.2524.824 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.3111,011.91,029.9 0.59509/28/2019 1,334.97 -145.76
0.5842.005 0.2735.247 0.014 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00691.8571,015.31,033.3 0.59809/29/2019 1,336.77 -142.87
0.5482.008 0.2175.189 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.0101,014.21,032.2 0.59609/30/2019 1,336.78 -144.43
0.5741.964 0.2445.067 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00692.1161,014.11,032.1 0.59610/01/2019 1,336.72 -144.39
0.4872.016 0.3945.422 0.023 0.0040.015 0.004 0.00791.6291,019.81,037.9 0.59910/02/2019 1,341.04 -139.44
0.5941.822 0.2054.706 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.6451,011.81,029.8 0.59310/03/2019 1,336.71 -147.13
0.5401.693 0.1864.572 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.9851,012.21,030.2 0.59210/04/2019 1,339.49 -148.15
0.5451.701 0.1614.283 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00593.2791,009.71,027.7 0.59010/05/2019 1,337.83 -150.01
0.4282.062 0.3904.927 0.025 0.0040.016 0.005 0.00792.1341,016.21,034.3 0.59610/06/2019 1,339.45 -141.98
0.5251.703 0.1764.376 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00693.1891,010.91,028.8 0.59010/07/2019 1,338.85 -149.13
0.4441.878 0.3425.219 0.019 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00692.0751,019.11,037.1 0.59610/08/2019 1,343.00 -141.40
0.4441.878 0.3425.219 0.019 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00692.0751,019.11,037.1 0.59610/09/2019 1,343.00 -141.40
0.4092.278 0.2765.133 0.014 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00491.8721,013.51,031.5 0.59610/10/2019 1,335.63 -144.05
0.4092.031 0.2794.997 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00592.2491,015.01,033.0 0.59510/11/2019 1,339.47 -144.27
0.3552.139 0.4805.309 0.027 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00691.6581,020.41,038.5 0.59910/12/2019 1,342.33 -138.77
0.5601.948 0.1694.458 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.8391,008.41,026.3 0.59210/13/2019 1,333.84 -149.46
0.4561.960 0.2775.129 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.1401,016.31,034.3 0.59610/14/2019 1,340.21 -143.18
0.5301.926 0.2304.848 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.4361,012.91,030.9 0.59410/15/2019 1,337.27 -145.97
0.5321.753 0.2264.704 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00692.7481,013.61,031.6 0.59310/16/2019 1,339.74 -146.32
0.4991.599 0.2244.681 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00692.9611,015.31,033.3 0.59210/17/2019 1,343.19 -146.16
0.4321.799 0.4655.079 0.056 0.0100.027 0.010 0.00992.1121,022.41,040.6 0.59810/18/2019 1,346.15 -70.59
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0.6062.111 0.2924.153 0.034 0.0060.021 0.006 0.00992.7611,007.21,025.0 0.59410/19/2019 1,330.27 -147.66
0.5981.928 0.2074.157 0.018 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00693.0671,007.01,024.9 0.59210/20/2019 1,332.50 -150.04
0.5901.888 0.2104.694 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.5931,011.11,029.1 0.59410/21/2019 1,335.57 -147.34
0.5901.888 0.2104.694 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.5931,011.11,029.1 0.59410/22/2019 1,335.57 -147.34
0.5901.888 0.2104.694 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.5931,011.11,029.1 0.59410/23/2019 1,335.57 -147.34
0.4641.926 0.4854.609 0.088 0.0220.038 0.019 0.02192.3291,019.61,037.7 0.59810/24/2019 1,342.41 -47.96
0.4301.997 0.5395.107 0.056 0.0100.029 0.010 0.01191.8131,021.91,040.0 0.59910/25/2019 1,343.50 -66.28
0.3202.442 0.5445.546 0.037 0.0050.023 0.007 0.00991.0671,021.11,039.2 0.60210/26/2019 1,339.74 -72.55
0.3912.327 0.4305.012 0.026 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00891.7791,015.31,033.3 0.59810/27/2019 1,336.42 -141.19
0.4461.798 0.3204.821 0.017 0.0020.011 0.003 0.00592.5771,016.31,034.4 0.59410/28/2019 1,342.36 -144.22
0.4581.631 0.4484.712 0.066 0.0150.032 0.013 0.01492.6121,021.61,039.7 0.59610/29/2019 1,347.19 -61.41
0.4502.028 0.4695.489 0.033 0.0050.020 0.005 0.00791.4941,022.11,040.2 0.60010/30/2019 1,342.89 -137.52
0.4432.012 0.4605.435 0.034 0.0050.020 0.006 0.00791.5781,021.81,040.0 0.60010/31/2019 1,343.08 -137.78
0.4882.234 0.3355.427 0.020 0.0030.012 0.004 0.00591.4711,016.51,034.6 0.59911/01/2019 1,336.52 -140.93
0.4411.994 0.3425.180 0.024 0.0040.014 0.004 0.00591.9921,017.81,035.9 0.59711/02/2019 1,340.97 -141.54
0.4321.961 0.3655.635 0.019 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00591.5661,021.71,039.9 0.59911/03/2019 1,343.84 -139.05
0.4712.017 0.3235.418 0.017 0.0020.010 0.003 0.00591.7331,018.41,036.5 0.59811/04/2019 1,340.51 -141.05
0.5071.911 0.2324.988 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00592.3251,014.51,032.5 0.59511/05/2019 1,338.84 -144.85
0.4771.945 0.2815.156 0.021 0.0040.012 0.005 0.00692.0921,016.81,034.8 0.59611/06/2019 1,340.31 -142.52
0.5081.776 0.3225.382 0.028 0.0060.015 0.006 0.00791.9511,020.81,038.9 0.59711/07/2019 1,344.11 -140.00
0.4881.779 0.2805.397 0.024 0.0050.013 0.005 0.00792.0031,020.21,038.4 0.59711/08/2019 1,344.11 -140.81
0.4601.804 0.3065.390 0.022 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00591.9931,020.41,038.6 0.59711/09/2019 1,344.44 -140.79
0.4801.851 0.2825.346 0.019 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00592.0011,018.91,037.0 0.59711/10/2019 1,342.64 -141.66
0.5211.800 0.2655.200 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.1771,017.61,035.7 0.59611/11/2019 1,341.72 -142.78
0.4881.877 0.4165.502 0.031 0.0050.018 0.005 0.00691.6531,022.41,040.5 0.59911/12/2019 1,344.19 -138.18
0.4851.813 0.2505.313 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00492.1071,018.31,036.4 0.59611/13/2019 1,342.62 -142.61
0.4921.753 0.2425.347 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00592.1261,019.21,037.3 0.59611/14/2019 1,343.75 -142.08
0.4891.765 0.2445.412 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00592.0571,019.41,037.5 0.59611/15/2019 1,343.79 -141.98
0.5021.795 0.2495.492 0.013 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00491.9331,019.61,037.7 0.59711/16/2019 1,343.29 -141.71
0.5461.831 0.2085.115 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.2751,015.21,033.2 0.59511/17/2019 1,339.50 -144.88
0.4831.826 0.2245.441 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00591.9971,018.71,036.8 0.59611/18/2019 1,342.75 -142.32
0.4831.826 0.2245.441 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00591.9971,018.71,036.8 0.59611/19/2019 1,342.75 -142.32
0.4831.826 0.2245.441 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00591.9971,018.71,036.8 0.59611/20/2019 1,342.75 -142.32
0.5411.860 0.1805.088 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00592.3081,014.41,032.4 0.59511/21/2019 1,338.74 -145.46
0.5011.715 0.1905.278 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.2921,017.81,035.8 0.59511/22/2019 1,343.19 -144.01
0.5151.701 0.1995.446 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.1131,019.21,037.3 0.59611/23/2019 1,343.97 -142.60
0.4991.729 0.2915.396 0.027 0.0030.013 0.003 0.00592.0341,020.71,038.8 0.59711/24/2019 1,344.77 -140.81
0.5391.935 0.2095.116 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.1751,014.31,032.3 0.59511/25/2019 1,337.85 -144.93
0.5151.815 0.1865.187 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.2761,015.91,033.9 0.59511/26/2019 1,340.64 -144.79
0.4921.813 0.2075.453 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00592.0061,018.61,036.7 0.59611/27/2019 1,342.69 -142.47
0.4841.850 0.3265.447 0.020 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00591.8501,020.41,038.5 0.59811/28/2019 1,343.44 -140.39
0.4851.872 0.2695.283 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00592.0561,017.91,035.9 0.59611/29/2019 1,341.67 -142.41
0.5021.944 0.2244.905 0.012 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00592.3951,013.31,031.3 0.59411/30/2019 1,337.80 -145.76
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0.5071.917 0.3415.385 0.024 0.0040.014 0.004 0.00691.7991,019.41,037.5 0.59812/01/2019 1,341.67 -140.34
0.4811.813 0.2435.395 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00592.0371,018.91,037.0 0.59612/02/2019 1,343.04 -142.21
0.4861.838 0.2225.421 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.0051,018.41,036.4 0.59612/03/2019 1,342.35 -142.54
0.4721.906 0.2615.264 0.015 0.0020.009 0.002 0.00492.0641,017.31,035.4 0.59612/04/2019 1,341.19 -142.79

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52762

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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